# **Anti-Ragging Committee**



## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

## NALBARI COLLEGE

ESTD-1945

NALBAR1-781335 (ASSAM) Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC Website:www.nalbaricollege.ac.in\_15-mail:nalbaricollege1945/a.gmail.com

Ref. No.

Date: 25.04.2022

Mobile:+9194353-1088( Fax: 03624-220241

### NOTICE

This is for information to all concern that the Anti ragging Committee Nalbari College, Nalbari has been constituted with the following members:

SL No	Name	Designation	Email Id	Contact No
1.	Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary, Principal, Nalbari College	Chairperson	kamalnayanpatowary@gmail.com	7002671159
2.	Dr Bishnu Bhattacharyya Associate Professor	Member Convener	bisnubhatta67@gmail.com	9435028531
3.	ADC, Education, Nalbari District	Representative of Civil and Administration		
4.	OC, Nalbari Police Station	Representative of Police Administration		
5.	Mr. Brajen Talukdar	Representation of Local Media		
6.	Mr. Rajesh Dutta Baruah	Representative of NGO involve in youth Activities		8638798780
7.	Mr. Ananta Rajbongshi Assistant Professor	Faculty Representative	anantarajbongshi@gmail.com	9707370058
8.	Dr. Darshana Sarmah Assistant Professor	Faculty Representative	darshana.s.bh@gmail.com	9854030075
9.	Dr. Subrata Barman Associate Professor	Girls' Hostel Superintendent	subratabarman17@gmail.com	9101480338
10.	Mr. Manoj Kr Das	Administration and Office Superintendent	manojdasjeta.@gmail.com	7002801415
11.	Mrs. Manomati Deka	Parents	manomatideka17@gmail.com	9365657926
12.	Mr. Bituranjan Kalita	Representative of Non- Teaching Staff	bituranjankalita94@gmail.com	9101181403
13.	Ms. Bhitali Kalita	Senior Student		
14.	Mizanur Rahman	Junior Student		



rincipal Nalbari College

Principal, Nalbari Conege, Nalbari Nalbari : Assam

CALANALI OF	ICE OF THE PRINCIPAL	5			
NALBARI COLLEGE					
Web site: www.nalbaric	llege.org E-mail: nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com Phone No.: +91 94353 1	0880			
Ref.:	Date: 04-02-202				
	Notice				
1	Order	No.:			
committees with imme	is pleased to constitute the following committees as per the guidelin bers are hereby requested to resume the charged of the respe- liate effect.	es of			
Career Counseling an	Guidance Cell				
Joint Coordinators	: Dr. Bidyut Kr. Das how				
	Mr. Rintu Deka & Beks				
Members	: Dr. Dhrubajyoti Gogoi 94 Dr. Pranita Bora				
Grievance Redressal	ell				
Joint Coordinators	: Dr. Mani Sarmah				
	Dr. Nipan Mazumdar @				
Members	: Mr. Hitesh Thakuria				
	Mrs. Piroja Begum				
Internal Complaint Co	Mr. Sachindra Kr. Kalita				
Co-ordinator	: Dr. Ranjana Bhattacharyya				
Members	: Dr. Bandana Das				
	Dr. Aditi Das				
	Dr. Namita Deka 1				
	Dr. Anamika Dutta				
<b>Research Committee</b>					
Co-ordinator	: Dr. Pradyumna Sarma				
Members	: Dr. Dhanju Mani Pathak Allu Dr. Hemen Kakati				
they want to be a set	Dr. Ranjan Jyoti Sarmah				
ANTING ANTING	$\cap$				
MALEAR	Amp2	15			
Man Inson	(Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary)				
K	Principal,				
in ter	Nalbari College, Nalbari				



# NALBARI COLLEGE, NALBARI ESTD.: 1945

NALBARI-781335 (Assam) Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC

Website: www.nalbaricollege.ac.inE-mail Id:nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com

Ref:

Date:- 10-05-2023

#### NOTICE

This is for information to all concern that the Committee for College Grievance Redressal Committee Nalbari College, Nalbari has been constituted with the following members:

SL. No	Name of Members	Designation	Email-Id	Contact No
1	Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary Principal Nalbari College	Chairperson	kamalnayanpatowary@gmail.com	7002671159
2	Dr. Kakali Dutta Associate Professor Nalbari College	Faculty Member	95kakali@gmail.com	6003187757
3	Mr. Surajit Sarma Assistant Professor Nalbari College	Faculty Member	surajitsarma207@gmail.com	7578998948
4	Mr. Surajit Sarma Assistant Professor Nalbari College	Contact Person	suraiitsarma207@gmail.com	7578998948

(Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary)

Principal Nalbari College, Nalbari

Principal

# **Internal Complaint Committee (ICC)**

	Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC   Website: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail Id:nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com				
Ref: Nall		tion to all conce	Da TICE ern that the Internal Compliant C tuted with the following member		
Sl. No	Name of Members	Designation	Email-Id	Contact No	
1	Dr. Dipak Goswami Principal Nalbari College	President	nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com	9435714124	
3	Dr. Ranjana Bhattacharjya Associate Professor Nalbari College	Presiding Officer	ranjanabh4@gmail.com	8471882203	
2	Dr. Darshana Goswami Assistant Professor Nalbari College	Faculty Member	darshanagoswami2@gmail.com	9859213563	
4	Mrs. Madhabi Lata Devi Junior Assistant Nalbari College	Non Teaching Member	madhabilata65@gmail.com	9613307950	
5	Mr. Mitupan Deka Jr. Asstt. Cum Accountant Nalbari College	Non Teaching Member	mitupandeka@gmail.com	7002801516	
6	Vice President, NCSU	Student Member	bhaskarjyotidas70306@gmail.com	6002475623	
7	General Secretary, NCSU	Student Member		8453434791	
8	Girls Common Room Secretary, NCSU	Student Member	shubhambasistha98@gmail.com	8876775669	
9	Sikha Patowary Legal Expert Advocate, Guwahati High Court	External Member	sikhaguwahati15@gmail.com	6003021322	

Sesson 1

Principal Nalbari College, Nalbari

Principal Nalbari College, Nalbari Nalbari, Assam



# NALBARI COLLEGE, NALBARI

ESTD.: 1945 NALBARI-781335 (Assam)

Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC

Website: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail Id:nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com

Ref:

### NOTICE

Date:-31-05-2022

This is for information to all concern that the Internal Compliant Committee (ICC) Nalbari College, Nalbari has been constituted with the following members:

SI. No	Name of Members	Designation	Email-Id	Contact No
1	Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary Principal Nalbari College	President	kamalnayanpatowary@gmail.com	7002671159
3	Dr. Ranjana Bhattacharjya Associate Professor Nalbari College	Presiding Officer	ranjanabh4@gmail.com	8471882203
2	Dr. Darshana Goswami Assistant Professor Nalbari College	Faculty Member	darshanagoswami2@gmail.com	9859213563
4	Mr. Rintu Deka Assistant Professor Nalbari College	Faculty Member	rintudeka9@gmail.com	9508406100
5	Mrs. Barnali Parashar Assistant Librarian Nalbari College	Non Teaching Member	parasharbarnali@gmail.com	9707716410
6	Mr. Mitupan Deka Jr. Asstt. Cum Accountant Nalbari College	Non Teaching Member	mitupandeka@gmail.com	7002801516
7	Vice President, NCSU	Student Member	minashrideka@gmail.com	9395382800
8	General Secretary, NCSU	Student Member	yuvrajbhattacharjya@gmail.com	9101412344
9	Girls Common Room Secretary, NCSU	Student Member	Karabikalita151@gmail.com	6000079425
10	Sikha Patowary Legal Expert Advocate, Guwahati High Court	External Member	sikhaguwahati15@gmail.com	6003021322

The committee will take all necessary measure for inquiry, redressal and settlement of the complaints and other functions as per the relevant provision of the act. The committee has been constitute for a term of 3 years



(Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary) Principal Nalbari College, Nalbari

Principal Nalbari College, Nalbari Nalbari, Assam